Name of the Corporate Debtor: New Haven Engineering Co Private Limited List of Creditors as on: 01.10.2025

List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and operational creditors)

SINo. [Sub catergory Creditor's name Claimant Related party |Date of  |Nature of | Value of security |Liability |Total claims |Total claims by| Total (a+b) Total Total Total (a+b) | Amount provisionally| Amount under Voting  [Remarks
(Secured/unsecured/ |of the creation |asset on |at the time of as per by creditors |creditors Claims Claims admitted verification Share(%)
contingent) Corporate of which agreement books of |principal Interest in INR admitted by |admitted by

Debtor security |security accounts |amount (b) IRP IRP Interest
(Yes/No) interest |interest principal (a) |(b)
created,
if any
1 Operational Creditors |Kamdar Desai & Patel LLP Unsecured No NA NA NA NA 2,41,574.00 | 2,41,574.00 NA

(other than Workmen
and Employees and
operational creditors)

5]

Vraj BVG Infrasheltors LLP Unsecured No NA NA NA NA 2,49,32,450.00 2,49,32,450.00 [NA

Py

M/S Aspa & Associates Unsecured No NA NA NA NA 39,38,077.00 14,09,480 25,28,597

2,91,12,101.00 | 16,51,054 2,74,61,047.00




